
SG MTBO 2013 ned 21.4.2013 18:57

SPORTident results MIDDLE - SREDNJE PROGE created by MT2003 Š Stephan Krämer 2006

    Pl    Stno Name                           Time                                                                                                                        

W14  (2)                             4.4 km   10 C                                  

                                                      1(50)    2(55)    3(31)   4(43)   5(52)   6(54)    7(49)    8(44)   9(53)  10(100)       F                          

     1       4 Zarja Kmetič                2:14:03    10:45    19:08    28:47   42:18 1:17:39 1:20:18  1:42:14  1:56:15 2:06:46  2:13:14 2:14:03                          

               OKP Orientacijski Klub P               10:45     8:23     9:39   13:31   35:21    2:39    21:56    14:01   10:31     6:28    0:49                          

     2       8 ana Prasnic                2:22:50    28:54    37:25  1:00:31 1:05:16 1:25:49 1:28:32  1:50:29  2:04:28 2:14:52  2:21:54 2:22:50          1:21:42 2:18:45 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 28:54     8:31    23:06    4:45   20:33    2:43    21:57    13:59   10:24     7:02    0:56              *54     *41 

M15-18  (4)                          5.7 km   13 C                                  

                                                      1(51)    2(55)    3(50)   4(37)   5(43)   6(52)    7(49)    8(44)   9(47)   10(48)  11(53)   12(40) 13(100)       F 

     1      11 Bla Marot                    57:54     4:54     9:15    13:17   20:48   29:55   33:36    37:15    40:34   42:22    44:44   50:34    54:38   57:22   57:54 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:54     4:21     4:02    7:31    9:07    3:41     3:39     3:19    1:48     2:22    5:50     4:04    2:44    0:32 

     2      13 iga Andrejc                1:01:42     8:07    10:23    14:14   21:57   27:18   31:45    35:50    40:51   42:27    45:52   54:06    58:31 1:01:09 1:01:42 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  8:07     2:16     3:51    7:43    5:21    4:27     4:05     5:01    1:36     3:25    8:14     4:25    2:38    0:33 

     3       9 Klemen Andrejc              1:05:49     5:54     8:25    12:52   19:39   26:08   31:37    37:32    41:59   43:49    51:28   58:01  1:02:28 1:05:15 1:05:49 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  5:54     2:31     4:27    6:47    6:29    5:29     5:55     4:27    1:50     7:39    6:33     4:27    2:47    0:34 

     4      10 Markus Finder               1:15:30     5:56     8:37    20:15   26:45   33:43   38:04    42:44    47:24   49:45    56:01 1:05:38  1:11:33 1:14:52 1:15:30 

               YMTBOA Youth MTBO team A                5:56     2:41    11:38    6:30    6:58    4:21     4:40     4:40    2:21     6:16    9:37     5:55    3:19    0:38 

M ELITE  (14)                        8.8 km   19 C                                  

                                                      1(46)    2(51)    3(32)   4(37)   5(33)   6(34)    7(42)    8(56)   9(35)   10(38)  11(36)   12(39)  13(49)  14(47) 

                                                     15(48)   16(43)   17(40)  18(41) 19(100)       F                                                                     

     1      23 Kevin Haselsberger            56:20     1:44     3:19     5:50    8:30   13:48   17:31    19:41    21:47   23:57    26:19   31:24    35:41   38:17   40:02 

               NFV Naturfreunde Villach                1:44     1:35     2:31    2:40    5:18    3:43     2:10     2:06    2:10     2:22    5:05     4:17    2:36    1:45 

                                                      42:50    51:06    53:30   54:44   55:53   56:20                                                                     

                                                       2:48     8:16     2:24    1:14    1:09    0:27                                                                     

     2      22 Iztok Vidovič                 59:43     1:43     3:39     6:03    8:22   13:31   18:24    21:26    24:09   26:11    29:02   34:02    38:32   40:37   43:06 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  1:43     1:56     2:24    2:19    5:09    4:53     3:02     2:43    2:02     2:51    5:00     4:30    2:05    2:29 

                                                      46:18    53:36    56:13   57:56   59:13   59:43                                                                     

                                                       3:12     7:18     2:37    1:43    1:17    0:30                                                                     

     3      24 Matej Pistor                1:13:50     1:36     3:39     6:17    9:33   18:16   23:08    26:00    27:51   32:00    34:32   41:13    47:24   49:44   52:57 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  1:36     2:03     2:38    3:16    8:43    4:52     2:52     1:51    4:09     2:32    6:41     6:11    2:20    3:13 

                                                      55:02  1:08:05  1:10:32 1:12:15 1:13:25 1:13:50           1:05:10                                                   

                                                       2:05    13:03     2:27    1:43    1:10    0:25               *40                                                   

     4      26 Bla Miheljak               1:19:59     2:18     4:08     7:22   11:47   21:27   26:39    32:47    34:45   37:14    40:56   47:40    53:03   55:32   57:51 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:18     1:50     3:14    4:25    9:40    5:12     6:08     1:58    2:29     3:42    6:44     5:23    2:29    2:19 

                                                    1:01:25  1:10:22  1:13:22 1:18:03 1:19:24 1:19:59                                                                     

                                                       3:34     8:57     3:00    4:41    1:21    0:35                                                                     

     5      28 Grega Andrejc               1:22:23     7:08     9:23    12:15   15:56   22:52   28:16    31:45    34:19   36:57    42:07   49:12    54:51   57:22 1:00:32 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  7:08     2:15     2:52    3:41    6:56    5:24     3:29     2:34    2:38     5:10    7:05     5:39    2:31    3:10 

                                                    1:03:21  1:13:03  1:16:08 1:20:14 1:21:46 1:22:23             44:00                                                   

                                                       2:49     9:42     3:05    4:06    1:32    0:37               *43                                                   

     6      30 Marko Dudić                 1:27:03     2:45     5:02     9:10   13:04   20:40   27:33    31:29    33:32   39:07    43:13   54:42  1:00:05 1:03:01 1:05:27 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:45     2:17     4:08    3:54    7:36    6:53     3:56     2:03    5:35     4:06   11:29     5:23    2:56    2:26 
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                                                    1:08:18  1:17:28  1:20:34 1:25:09 1:26:35 1:27:03                                                                     

                                                       2:51     9:10     3:06    4:35    1:26    0:28                                                                     

     7      18 Hinko Andrejc               1:33:20     2:25     4:46     8:23   11:32   22:04   27:03    30:18    32:53   36:09    40:30   51:20    57:25 1:00:48 1:06:15 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:25     2:21     3:37    3:09   10:32    4:59     3:15     2:35    3:16     4:21   10:50     6:05    3:23    5:27 

                                                    1:14:39  1:23:24  1:26:27 1:31:15 1:32:50 1:33:20                                                                     

                                                       8:24     8:45     3:03    4:48    1:35    0:30                                                                     

     8      14 Damjan Sekuti               1:40:01     5:16     7:56    11:32   15:42   22:49   36:52    41:34    45:00   51:57    56:14 1:05:39  1:13:04 1:15:44 1:18:18 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  5:16     2:40     3:36    4:10    7:07   14:03     4:42     3:26    6:57     4:17    9:25     7:25    2:40    2:34 

                                                    1:21:08  1:30:20  1:33:13 1:38:01 1:39:20 1:40:01                                                                     

                                                       2:50     9:12     2:53    4:48    1:19    0:41                                                                     

     9      29 Metod Keber                 1:44:14     2:56     5:59    13:58   18:16   26:26   33:41    36:57    40:04   42:54    47:33   53:19    59:46 1:02:42 1:05:47 

               TD POH portno Turistič                2:56     3:03     7:59    4:18    8:10    7:15     3:16     3:07    2:50     4:39    5:46     6:27    2:56    3:05 

                                                    1:10:51  1:23:46  1:27:33 1:42:06 1:43:35 1:44:14                                                                     

                                                       5:04    12:55     3:47   14:33    1:29    0:39                                                                     

    10      32 Matja Humar                1:44:44     6:36     9:08    12:11   18:24   25:31   32:34    37:18    40:00   43:45    50:02 1:05:30  1:12:41 1:15:27 1:18:06 

               Individual Individuals/N                6:36     2:32     3:03    6:13    7:07    7:03     4:44     2:42    3:45     6:17   15:28     7:11    2:46    2:39 

                                                    1:23:09  1:36:29  1:40:24 1:42:30 1:44:12 1:44:44                                                                     

                                                       5:03    13:20     3:55    2:06    1:42    0:32                                                                     

    11      19 Sandi Kmetič                1:49:25     5:58     8:11    11:40   19:54   38:26   44:07    47:09    49:18   51:40    56:58 1:10:56  1:15:58 1:18:49 1:21:29 

               OKP Orientacijski Klub P                5:58     2:13     3:29    8:14   18:32    5:41     3:02     2:09    2:22     5:18   13:58     5:02    2:51    2:40 

                                                    1:25:11  1:42:22  1:45:31 1:47:22 1:48:45 1:49:25                                                                     

                                                       3:42    17:11     3:09    1:51    1:23    0:40                                                                     

    12      25 Toma Pritrnik             1:55:56    10:58    17:13    19:32   25:15   34:30   41:49    45:52    49:22   51:49  1:06:17 1:14:57  1:19:45 1:22:19 1:27:10 

               Individual Individuals/N               10:58     6:15     2:19    5:43    9:15    7:19     4:03     3:30    2:27    14:28    8:40     4:48    2:34    4:51 

                                                    1:31:23  1:45:57  1:50:55 1:53:52 1:55:19 1:55:56              4:20    8:12                                           

                                                       4:13    14:34     4:58    2:57    1:27    0:37               *45     *32                                           

            20 Samo Cokan                       mp     3:40     5:49     8:10   11:32   21:12   34:49    38:01    40:51   43:34    49:08 1:00:24  1:18:27   -----   ----- 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  3:40     2:09     2:21    3:22    9:40   13:37     3:12     2:50    2:43     5:34   11:16    18:03                 

                                                      -----  1:23:05  1:27:42 1:30:09 1:31:46 1:32:26             31:00 1:06:27  1:08:58 1:13:54                          

                                                                4:38     4:37    2:27    1:37    0:40               *42     *49      *47     *48                          

            21 Robert umah                    dnf    -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 

               TD POH portno Turistič                                                                                                                                   

                                                      -----    -----    -----   -----   -----                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                          

W ELITE  (4)                         6.9 km   16 C                                  

                                                      1(50)    2(51)    3(32)   4(33)   5(37)   6(34)    7(43)    8(36)   9(49)   10(44)  11(47)   12(48)  13(39)  14(40) 

                                                     15(41)  16(100)        F                                                                                             

     1      33 Petja Balaič               1:30:16     6:29    11:33    15:46   19:27   34:03   38:33    44:58    50:52   56:21  1:00:14 1:02:27  1:06:33 1:13:57 1:22:21 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  6:29     5:04     4:13    3:41   14:36    4:30     6:25     5:54    5:29     3:53    2:13     4:06    7:24    8:24 

                                                    1:27:30  1:29:41  1:30:16                                                                                             

                                                       5:09     2:11     0:35                                                                                             

     2      38 Nastja Raj                  1:38:07     3:08     7:53    13:24   19:11   29:11   33:23    41:07    48:04   52:28  1:00:26 1:03:07  1:08:37 1:19:18 1:32:04 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  3:08     4:45     5:31    5:47   10:00    4:12     7:44     6:57    4:24     7:58    2:41     5:30   10:41   12:46 

                                                    1:35:37  1:37:37  1:38:07                                                                                             

                                                       3:33     2:00     0:30                                                                                             

     3      36 Maja Visinski Andrejc       1:41:16     5:44    17:12    20:28   25:45   38:06   43:05    49:10    57:59 1:03:20  1:09:02 1:11:32  1:15:49 1:26:03 1:34:21 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  5:44    11:28     3:16    5:17   12:21    4:59     6:05     8:49    5:21     5:42    2:30     4:17   10:14    8:18 

                                                    1:38:23  1:40:34  1:41:16                                                                                             

                                                       4:02     2:11     0:42                                                                                             

     4      35 Urka Kordi Miheljak       1:45:11     8:04    14:04    19:32   25:12   35:25   39:25    47:07    54:05   58:41  1:06:38 1:09:11  1:14:42 1:25:43 1:38:07 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  8:04     6:00     5:28    5:40   10:13    4:00     7:42     6:58    4:36     7:57    2:33     5:31   11:01   12:24 

                                                    1:41:45  1:44:05  1:45:11                                                                                             

                                                       3:38     2:20     1:06                                                                                             
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M 19 SHORT  (6)                      6.9 km   16 C                                  

                                                      1(50)    2(51)    3(32)   4(33)   5(37)   6(34)    7(43)    8(36)   9(49)   10(44)  11(47)   12(48)  13(39)  14(40) 

                                                     15(41)  16(100)        F                                                                                             

     1      41 Bernhard Finder             1:07:17     1:53     5:47    10:20   14:23   21:18   25:54    31:10    39:22   42:28    46:38   48:18    51:38   58:30 1:03:06 

               YMTBOA Youth MTBO team A                1:53     3:54     4:33    4:03    6:55    4:36     5:16     8:12    3:06     4:10    1:40     3:20    6:52    4:36 

                                                    1:05:07  1:06:53  1:07:17                                                                                             

                                                       2:01     1:46     0:24                                                                                             

     2      45 Toma Prasnic               1:32:22     2:26     6:26    10:20   14:04   22:45   36:15    43:29    49:56   54:24    58:15 1:00:05  1:03:32 1:13:20 1:26:07 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:26     4:00     3:54    3:44    8:41   13:30     7:14     6:27    4:28     3:51    1:50     3:27    9:48   12:47 

                                                    1:29:40  1:31:36  1:32:22           16:25                                                                             

                                                       3:33     1:56     0:46             *43                                                                             

     3      42 Rok Orličnik                2:00:21     2:32     7:22    11:51   18:21   25:36   30:42    36:06    56:48 1:03:35  1:07:41 1:09:49  1:17:21 1:27:27 1:56:32 

               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:32     4:50     4:29    6:30    7:15    5:06     5:24    20:42    6:47     4:06    2:08     7:32   10:06   29:05 

                                                    1:58:10  1:59:44  2:00:21         1:41:09 1:42:40                                                                     

                                                       1:38     1:34     0:37             *41    *100                                                                     

     4      40 Matic Cesar                 2:01:08     5:35    14:30    22:15   32:00   44:57   51:13    56:54  1:04:55 1:12:33  1:16:38 1:18:42  1:26:35 1:36:43 1:57:01 

               Individual Individuals/N                5:35     8:55     7:45    9:45   12:57    6:16     5:41     8:01    7:38     4:05    2:04     7:53   10:08   20:18 

                                                    1:59:11  2:00:32  2:01:08         1:44:50 1:46:46                                                                     

                                                       2:10     1:21     0:36             *41    *100                                                                     

     5      46 Janez in Nejc tern         2:51:41     5:40    12:29    20:34   25:43   48:36   56:12  1:09:11  1:28:19 1:43:03  1:54:40 1:59:11  2:19:30 2:36:28 2:45:12 

               Individual Individuals/N                5:40     6:49     8:05    5:09   22:53    7:36    12:59    19:08   14:44    11:37    4:31    20:19   16:58    8:44 

                                                    2:48:00  2:50:52  2:51:41         2:50:57                                                                             

